Single phase, simplex capacitor start/run pump control.
Model 113 control panels provide a reliable means of controlling one 120, 208, or 240 VAC single phase pump requiring
external starting components in water and sewage installations. Two control switches activate an IEC motor contactor to turn
the pump on and off. If an alarm condition occurs, an additional alarm switch activates the audio/visual alarm system. Common
applications include pump chambers  and lift stations.
MODEL 113 Control Panel
FEATURES
Entire control system (panel and

5
15
PRICING/ORDERING INFORMATION
1131W110H12B 120/208/240 VAC 7-15 $748.00 20 lbs.
1131W114H12B 120/208/240 VAC 7-15 $818.00 20 lbs.
1131W134H12B 120/208/240 VAC 20-30 $848.00 20 lbs.
1131W144H12B 120/208/240 VAC 30-40 $868.00 20 lbs.
Model List Shipping
Number AC Voltage FLA Price Weight
29
*Model 113 control panels cannot be returned. Please refer to the Product